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Симферополь 0,00 17,60 24,20 37,40 41,80 52,80 59,40 72,60 83,60 88,00 103,40 109,70 122,30 128,60 145,40 149,60 151,70 168,50

Чистенькая 17,60 0,00 6,60 19,80 24,20 35,20 41,80 55,00 66,00 70,40 85,80 92,10 104,70 111,00 127,80 132,00 134,10 150,90

Оп. 1473 км 24,20 6,60 0,00 13,20 17,60 28,60 35,20 48,40 59,40 63,80 79,20 85,50 98,10 104,40 121,20 125,40 127,50 144,30

Пл. 1479 км 37,40 19,80 13,20 0,00 4,40 15,40 22,00 35,20 46,20 50,60 66,00 72,30 84,90 91,20 108,00 112,20 114,30 131,10

Почтовая 41,80 24,20 17,60 4,40 0,00 11,00 17,60 30,80 41,80 46,20 61,60 67,90 80,50 86,80 103,60 107,80 109,90 126,70

Пл. 1486 км 52,80 35,20 28,60 15,40 11,00 0,00 6,60 19,80 30,80 35,20 50,60 56,90 69,50 75,80 92,60 96,80 98,90 115,70

Самохвалово 59,40 41,80 35,20 22,00 17,60 6,60 0,00 13,20 24,20 28,60 44,00 50,30 62,90 69,20 86,00 90,20 92,30 109,10

Бахчисарай 72,60 55,00 48,40 35,20 30,80 19,80 13,20 0,00 11,00 15,40 30,80 37,10 49,70 56,00 72,80 77,00 79,10 95,90

 Пл.1501 км. 83,60 66,00 59,40 46,20 41,80 30,80 24,20 11,00 0,00 4,40 19,80 26,10 38,70 45,00 61,80 66,00 68,10 84,90

Сирень 88,00 70,40 63,80 50,60 46,20 35,20 28,60 15,40 4,40 0,00 15,40 21,70 34,30 40,60 57,40 61,60 63,70 80,50

Оп. 1509 км 103,40 85,80 79,20 66,00 61,60 50,60 44,00 30,80 19,80 15,40 0,00 6,30 18,90 25,20 42,00 46,20 48,30 65,10

Верхнесадовая 109,70 92,10 85,50 72,30 67,90 56,90 50,30 37,10 26,10 21,70 6,30 0,00 12,60 18,90 35,70 39,90 42,00 58,80

Оп. 1518 км 122,30 104,70 98,10 84,90 80,50 69,50 62,90 49,70 38,70 34,30 18,90 12,60 0,00 6,30 23,10 27,30 29,40 46,20

Мекензиевы Горы 128,60 111,00 104,40 91,20 86,80 75,80 69,20 56,00 45,00 40,60 25,20 18,90 6,30 0,00 16,80 21,00 23,10 39,90

Оп. 1529 км 145,40 127,80 121,20 108,00 103,60 92,60 86,00 72,80 61,80 57,40 42,00 35,70 23,10 16,80 0,00 4,20 6,30 23,10

Пл.1531 км 149,60 132,00 125,40 112,20 107,80 96,80 90,20 77,00 66,00 61,60 46,20 39,90 27,30 21,00 4,20 0,00 2,10 18,90

Инкерман I 151,70 134,10 127,50 114,30 109,90 98,90 92,30 79,10 68,10 63,70 48,30 42,00 29,40 23,10 6,30 2,10 0,00 16,80

Севастополь 168,50 150,90 144,30 131,10 126,70 115,70 109,10 95,90 84,90 80,50 65,10 58,80 46,20 39,90 23,10 18,90 16,80 0,00

Таблица стоимости полного проезда (100%) по маршруту Симферополь-Севастополь с 01 января 2025 года


